
Itinerary for Prof Geertsema

Date Day Topic Location Attendance
October 5 Sunday Preach 2 metro
October 11 Saturday Office-bearers Kelmscott All WA office-bearers1

October 12 Sunday Preach 2 metro
October 13 Monday College Armadale Armadale, Byford, Darling Downs, Rockingham
October 14 Tuesday College Kelmscott Kelmscott, West Kelmscott, Mt Nasura
October 16 Thursday Free topic One2 Armadale Armadale, Byford, Darling Downs, Rockingham
October 17 Friday Free topic One Kelmscott Kelmscott, West Kelmscott, Mt Nasura
October 19 Sunday Preach Bunbury
October 20 Monday College Bunbury
October 21 Tuesday Free Topic One Bunbury
October 23 Thursday Free Topic Two3 Bunbury
October 26 Sunday Preach Alb/W Alb
October 27 Monday College Albany Albany, West Albany
October 28 Tuesday Free Topic One Albany Albany, West Albany
October 29 Wednesday Women’s League4 Albany All sisters in WA
October 30 Thursday Free topic Two Albany Albany, West Albany
November 2 Sunday Preach 2 metro
November 4 Tuesday Free topic Two Armadale Armadale, Byford, Darling Downs, Rockingham
November 5 Wednesday Free topic Two Kelmscott Kelmscott, West Kelmscott, Mt Nasura
November 6 Travel to Tasmania
November 9 Sunday Preach Tasmania
November 10 Monday College Launceston Launceston, Legana
November 12 Wednesday Free Topic One Launceston Launceston, Legana
November 14 Friday Free topic Two Launceston Launceston, Legana
November 16 Sunday Preach Tasmania

                                                          
1 The title of the paper is entitled “Christ as Foundation and Starting Point for all our Pastoral Work.”
An invitation has been sent to the Consistories of WA.
2 The first Free Topic is on “New Hermeneutics and Old” – about how to read the Bible.
3 The second Free Topic is on “Christ Jesus redeems what God first Created through Him.”
4 The speech is entitled “Appeal for Practical Perfection in Christian Life in James.”


